9/5/24, 11:56 AM JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 5

Institute Type Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology (I1IT) N
agpur

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute of ~ Computer Science and Al OPEN  Gender- 17234 27356
Information Engineering (4 Years, Neutral
Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/6



9/5/24, 11:56 AM

Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine

Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine

Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

(PwD)

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

830

4340

165

7541

469

3999

211

2917

18517

986

914

5189

165

11755

620

8228

211

3711

27105

986

2/6



9/5/24, 11:56 AM

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science
and Analytics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science
and Analytics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science
and Analytics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science
and Analytics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science
and Analytics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

4412

7990

510

4086

2412

20112

1008

5271

8121

741

4984

11474

510

7396

3381

28763

1008

5560

12500

741

3/6



9/5/24, 11:56 AM

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science
and Analytics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science
and Analytics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction and
Gaming Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction and
Gaming Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction and
Gaming Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction and
Gaming Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction and
Gaming Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction and
Gaming Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

4075

2759

23181

1022

5014

10565

987

6209

3927

8418

3395

30403

1070

5672

13132

987

8541

4174

4/6



9/5/24, 11:56 AM

Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Computer Interaction and
Gaming Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(Internet of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(Internet of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

27541

559

6084

383

10606

1694

8190

3708

22824

1558

37530

2341

6658

383

15792

1808

9718

4706

35608

1558

5/6



9/5/24, 11:56 AM

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Electronics and Al
Communication Engineering
(Internet of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Al
Communication Engineering
(Internet of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Al
Communication Engineering
(Internet of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Al
Communication Engineering
(Internet of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Al
Communication Engineering
(Internet of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

Digital India

Power To Emponwer

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

6196

12080

1123

4463

536

6585

15472

1607

9588

4628

6/6


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

