

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No	5	
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Inform ation Technology	
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Inform ation Technology (IIIT) N agpur	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	17234	27356

11:50 AW			JOSAA			
Technology (IIIT) Nagpur						
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	830	914
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	4340	5189
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	165	165
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	7541	11755
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	469	620
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	3999	8228
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	211	211
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	2917	3711
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	18517	27105
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	986	986

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	4412	4984
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	7990	11474
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	510	510
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	4086	7396
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	2412	3381
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	20112	28763
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1008	1008
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	5271	5560
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	8121	12500
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	741	741

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	4075	8418
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	2759	3395
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	23181	30403
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1022	1070
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	5014	5672
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	10565	13132
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	987	987
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	6209	8541
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science Engineering (Human	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	3927	4174

		00	O/ U (
Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	27541	37530
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	559	2341
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	6084	6658
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	383	383
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	10606	15792
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1694	1808
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	8190	9718
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	3708	4706
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	22824	35608
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1558	1558

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	6196	6585
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	12080	15472
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1123	1607
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	4463	9588
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	536	4628

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





